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Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to formulate a new Agricultural policy or make changes in the existing policy; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CONSUMER
AFFAIRS, FOOD AND PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION (PROF. K.V. THOMAS)

(a): No, Madam. The Government is implementing the provisions of national Policy for Farmers, 2007.

(b): In view of (a) above, does not arise.
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